Waypoint List

Name
10T
11T
12T
13T
14T
1T
2100km
251km
252km
25T
27T
28T
2T
31T
32T
39T
3T
40T
48T
47
50km
51T
53T
56T
59T
5T
6T
7T
8T
9T
Ackerly
ANDY
Avenger
Beggs
BIGLK
BigSpring
BROWN
CHILD
Claredon
Claude
CLOVIS
COCHRN
Colorado
CROSBY
DENVER
Elk
FISH
Floydada
FORD
Gail
GAINES
GARZA
Guthrie
HALE
HASKEL

Latitude/Longitude

N32°16.998' W101°45.785'
N32°32.406' W101°29.501"
N32°24.331' W101°20.354'
N32°24.904' W101°34.990'
N32°05.169' W101°23.501'
N32°45.627' W101°38.931'
N32°00.923' W101°46.066'
N32°17.540' W101°27.903'
N32°17.461' W101°33.681'
N32°21.334' W101°31.129'
N32°26.703' W101°15.919'
N32°29.956' W101°53.139'
N32°33.416' W101°17.374'
N32°46.213' W101°26.737"
N31°51.836' W101°28.863'
N31°53.345' W101°42.575'
N32°31.644' W101°04.328'
N32°19.213' W102°10.247"
N32°33.281' W102°01.224'
N32°44.916' W101°12.743'
N32°16.318' W101°41.612'
N31°50.184' W100°59.513'
N32°35.852' W101°54.957'
N32°55.624' W102°07.393'
N32°15.845' W101°29.501'
N32°10.283' W101°00.909'
N32°16.477' W101°22.225'
N32°18.291' W101°14.279'
N32°20.578' W101°03.752'
N32°08.676' W101°13.299'
N32°31.586' W101°42.962'
N32°19.494' W102°31.554'
N32°28.433' W100°28.300'
N33°05.167' W101°01.917"
N31°11.760' W101°28.410'
N32°13.056' W101°31.494'
N33°10.470' W102°11.513'
N34°25.722' W100°17.310'
N34°54.558' W100°52.182'
N35°06.318' W101°23.610'
N34°25.536' W103°05.322'
N33°43.896' W102°44.040'
N32°25.314' W100°48.624'
N33°37.296' W101°14.430'
N32°58.674' W102°50.352'
N35°25.698' W099°23.820'
N32°49.428' W100°24.786'
N33°59.958' W101°19.860'
N33°58.674' W099°42.888'
N32°47.322' W101°31.566'
N32°40.260' W102°38.790'
N33°11.940' W101°20.484'
N33°38.166' W100°20.964'
N34°09.900' W101°43.026'
N33°11.172' W099°43.182'

Elev.
2631ft
2500ft
2500ft
2700ft
2651ft
2612ft
2635ft
2526ft
2579ft
2671ft
2402ft
2700ft
2402ft
2575ft
2612ft
2612ft
2201ft
2949ft
2999ft
2402ft
25071t
2300ft
2900ft
3100ft
2500ft
2100ft
2500ft
2300ft
2201ft
2402ft
2774ft
3199ft
2378ft
2375ft
2690ft
2530ft
3271ft
1900ft
2800ft
3399ft
4199ft
3701ft
2150ft
3100ft
3599ft
2017ft
1939ft
3177ft
1499ft
2650ft
3301ft
2451ft
1771ft
3399ft
1601ft

Name
Hereford
HOBBS
Jayton
Kermit
KNOX
LAMESA
LEE
Lenorah
LEVEL
LITTLE
LUBBOK
Maybee
Memphis
MIDLAN
MULE
Ozona
Pampa
Rankin
Roaring
Roy
Seagraves
Silver
Slaton
Stamps
STAN
STONE
Tatum
TBAR
Tipton
TOWN
Travis
Tucumcari
Wellman
West10km
West15km
West5km
WINSTN
Winters
YOAKUM

Latitude/Longitude

N34°51.583' W102°19.467'
N32°46.314' W103°13.020'
N33°14.433' W100°34.283'
N31°51.332' W103°04.993'
N33°26.142' W099°49.026'
N32°45.552' W101°55.152'
N31°52.560' W100°32.496'
N32°18.247' W101°52.291'
N33°33.534' W102°22.272'
N33°55.218' W102°23.022'
N33°39.822' W101°49.392'
N32°12.333' W102°10.300'
N34°44.350' W100°31.933'
N31°56.562' W102°12.126'
N34°11.190' W102°38.748'
N30°44.106' W101°12.186'
N35°36.774' W100°59.850'
N31°13.374' W101°57.228'
N33°55.998' W100°50.748'
N33°05.150' W101°07.517"
N32°57.700' W102°32.383'
N34°27.930' W101°17.742'
N33°29.167' W101°40.150'
N35°19.914' W101°23.172'
N32°10.188' W101°49.314'
N33°10.110' W100°11.778'
N33°15.583' W103°16.617"
N33°10.458' W101°49.404'
N34°27.330' W099°10.194'
N33°29.004' W101°48.702'
N33°27.100' W100°51.900'
N35°10.917' W103°36.483'
N33°02.917' W102°25.717'
N32°12.824' W101°37.900'
N32°12.720' W101°40.992'
N32°12.975' W101°34.630'
N32°41.862' W100°57.036'
N31°56.817' W099°59.150'
N33°12.798' W102°49.998'

Elev.
3801ft
3701ft
2013ft
2867ft
1499ft
2999ft
1900ft
2850ft
3501ft
3599ft
3301ft
2863ft
2090ft
2864ft
3799ft
2373ft
3240ft
2510ft
2600ft
2384ft
3368ft
3260ft
3131ft
3455ft
2759ft
1801ft
3980ft
3159ft
1250ft
3199ft
2299ft
4051ft
3344ft
2455ft
2470ft
2473ft
2300ft
1869ft
3701ft




